
Updated 3/11/2018 

2018 OSWPC Practice Schedule 
Session #2 

Sunday 6/3/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 6/6/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 6/10/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 6/13/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 6/17/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 6/20/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 6/24/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 6/27/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 7/1/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA/Tentative 10am – 12pm 

Sunday 7/8/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 7/11/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 7/15/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 7/18/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 7/22/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 7/25/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 7/29/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 8/1/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 8/5/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 8/8/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 8/12/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 8/15/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 8/19/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 8/22/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 

Sunday 8/26/2018 Powel Crosley YMCA 10am – 12pm 

Wednesday 8/29/2018 Evendale Recreation Center 9pm – 1030pm 
St. Xavier HS: 600 W. North Bend Road, Cincinnati, OH 45224 

Powel Crosley YMCA: 9601 Winton Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45231 

Evendale Recreation Center: 10500 Reading Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45241 

**Locations will be announced via email and this schedule will be updated prior the date of practice 
 

Individual Session Costs: 

Member: $130.00 

College Member: $100.00 

All members must join American Water Polo to be able to participate with the Ohio Squirrels Water Polo Club. Membership details are available on the website: 

www.americanwaterpolo.org. The cost for ages 23 and older is $50, while for ages younger than 22 is $40. This cost is not included in the Club Dues Structure.  

http://www.americanwaterpolo.org/

